MONTHLY & QUARTERLY INSPECTION
SCHEDULE

* Denotes Neighbourhood Officer in attendance
** Denotes Neighbourhood Officer / Neighbourhood Services

Manager in attendance

Estate

EO

RSM

Frequency
of visits

Dates
and times
of visits

TA

Well Street
and Shore
Road

SA

TF

M

2:00PM
13/01/20**
10/02/20*
10/03/20*
20/04/20**
18/05/20*
15/06/20*
13/07/20**
10/08/20*
14/09/20*
12/10/20**
23/11/20*
14/12/20

Neighbourhood Officer (NO)

Segun Akeem (SA)

Neighbourhood Services Manager

(NSM)

Teslim Fagbayi (TF)

It would be great to see any residents on the
Quarterly inspections. Your feedback would be
appreciated. Please call Teslim Fagbayi on 0300 131

7300 if you would like to join us.




