MONTHLY & QUARTERLY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

- * Denotes Neighbourhood Officer in attendance
- ** Denotes Neighbourhood Officer / Neighbourhood Services Manager in attendance

Estate	EO	RSM	Frequency of visits	Dates and times of visits	TA
Well Street and Shore Road	SA	TF	M	2:00PM 13/01/20** 10/02/20* 10/03/20* 20/04/20** 18/05/20* 15/06/20* 13/07/20** 10/08/20* 14/09/20* 12/10/20**	
				23/11/20* 14/12/20	

Neighbourhood Officer (NO)	Segun Akeem (SA)
Neighbourhood Services Manager	Teslim Fagbayi (TF)
(NSM)	

It would be great to see any residents on the Quarterly inspections. Your feedback would be appreciated. Please call Teslim Fagbayi on 0300 131 7300 if you would like to join us.